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URMI - SERIES
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MARVELLA - SERIES

MAGNETA - SERIES
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EARTHEN - SERIES
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MATT PLATES & BOWLS

DYNAMIC SERIES
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SLANTED SERIES

MATT UTILITY PLATTERS  & SERVERS
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BOWLS COLOURS
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UTILITY PLATTERS & SERVERS

BUFFET BOWLS
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HIGH RISE

BUFFET PLATTERS
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TRAYS

MINIATURE & SERVING BOWLS
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UTILITY ITEMS

SERVING BOWLS & PLATES
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UTILITY ITEMS

MUGS & CUP 
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MUG  & CUP  

SPOON
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DESIGNER CROCKERY
OPALWARE



Buffet Plate 12”
305 mm

199/-

Dinner Plate 11”
270 mm

145/-

Quarter Plate 7.5’’
190 mm

109/-

Multipurpose Bowl
510 ml (170 mm)

139/-

Soup Plate 9”
230 mm

179/-

Snack Bowl Large
475 ml (160 mm)

119/-

Snack Bowl Small
260 ml (135 mm)

95/-

Katori
130 ml (84 mm) 

69/-

Oval Platter 12’’ X 9.8’’
330 mm X 250 mm

459/-

Serving Bowl Large
1390 ml (200 mm)

435/-

Serving Bowl Medium
790 ml (175 mm)

395/-

Serving Bowl Mini
290 ml (125 mm)

115/-

Soup Bowl
190 ml (112 mm)

105/-

Veg Bowl
150 ml (95mm)

95/- O
PA

LW
A

R
E



199/- 125/- 95/- 95/-

7.5’’

419/-

12’’ X 9.8’’

149/- 139/-

269/- 425/-359/-

139/-

95/- 89/-

Dinner Plate 10”
250 mm

135/-

Dinner Plate 11”
270 mm

145/-

Quarter Plate 7.5’’
190 mm

110/-

Oval Rice Platter 12’’ X 9.8’’
330 mm X 250 mm

449/-

Veg Bowl
165 ml (100 mm)

95/-

Soup Bowl
275 ml (120 mm)

105/-

Serving Bowl Medium
1370 ml (200 mm)

389/-
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Dinner Plate 11”
273 mm

125/-

Dinner Plate 10”
250 mm

115/-

Quarter Plate 7.5’’
180 mm

89/-

Deep Round Platter
275 mm

259/-

Serving Bowl
875 ml (170 mm)

249/-

Soup Bowl
250 ml (115 mm)

79/-

Veg Bowl
165 ml (100 mm)

75/-

Dinner Plate 11”
270 mm

165/-

Quarter Plate 7.5’’
190 mm

115/-

Oval Platter 12’’ X 9.8’’
330 mm X 250 mm

525/-

Spoon
70/-

Serving Bowl Medium
1390 ml (200 mm)

389/-

Soup Bowl
190 ml (112 mm)

105/-

Serving Bowl
Lid
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DESIGNER CROCKERY
HOT DRINKS



O
PA

LW
A

R
E

Small
10cl 

Large
27cl 

Large 
30cl 

Medium
18cl 

Small 
10cl 

Medium
18cl 

COSTA

STELLA MUG

MILANO MUG ROMA MUG

VOGUE MUG

QUEEN

Regular 
16cl 

Regular
13cl 

RANGE

*Capacity Is Approx



PORCELAIN

The Nexus series features a distinctive collection of 

porcelain mugs that seamlessly blend quality and 

affordability, including both adorned decors and 

classic plain options. True to its name, the Nexus 

series offers an elegant and cost-effective option 

without compromising on craftsmanship. While 

featuring minimal gold embellishments, these 

mugs exude a timeless charm that effortlessly 

complements any setting. Designed for those who 

appreciate the finer things in life at an accessible 

price point, the Nexus collection stands as a 

testament to the belief that luxury should be within 

reach for everyone.

NEXUS  SERIES



MRP:  279/459

IC: 1 Pc/2 Pcs

MC: 36 Pcs/ 18 Sets

TIERRA - SINGLE COLOR 

Scarlet Red

COMGTIE30SR

COMGTIE23SR

Horizon Blue

COMGTIE30HB

COMGTIE23HB

Sepia Brown

COMGTIE30SEB

COMGTIE23SEB

Starlit Blue

COMGTIE30STB

OMGTIE23STB

Burgandy Brown

COMGTIE30BUB

COMGTIE23BUB

Berlin Blue

COMGTIE30BEB

COMGTIE23BEB

Fern Green

COMGTIE30FG

COMGTIE23FG

Azure Blue

COMGTIE30AB

COMGTIE23AB

Lagoon Green

COMGTIE30LG

COMGTIE23LG

Big (30cl) Code:

Large (23cl) Code:

Big (30cl) Code:

Large (23cl) Code:

Big (30cl) Code:

Large (23cl) Code:
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TIERRA- COLOR TWIN
MRP:  279

IC: 1 Pc
MC: 36 Pcs

Scarlet Red

COTWMGTIE30SR

Horizon Blue

COTWMGTIE30HB

Sepia Brown

Cotwmgtie30SEB

Starlit Blue

COTWMGTIE30STB

Burgandy Brown

Cotwmgtie30BUB

Berlin Blue

COMGTIE30BEB

Fern Green

COMGTIE30FG

Azure Blue

COTWMGTIE30AB

Lagoon Green

COTWMGTIE30LG

Onyx Black

COTWMGTIE30OB

Big (30cl) Code:

Pastel Yellow

COTWMGTIE23PY

Jade Green

COTWMGTIE23JG

Minty Green

COTWMGTIE23MG

Aqua Green

COTWMGTIE23AG

Emerald Green

COTWMGTIE23EG

Large (23cl) Code: MRP:  459
IC: 2 Pc

MC: 18 Sets

TIERRA - COLOR TWIN
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MRP:  459
IC: 2 Pcs

MC: 18 Sets

TIERRA - COLOR MATT

Rose  Strawberry

Comamgtie23RS

Slate  Grey

Comamgtie23SG

Panache  Purple

Comamgtie23PP

Pristine  White

Comamgtie23PW

Mystic  Blue

Comamgtie23MB

Ebony  Black

Comamgtie23EB

Lush  Green

Comamgtie23LG

Large (23cl) Code:

MRP:  419
IC: 1 Pc

MC: 36 Pcs

TIERRA - DECOR

Opulent

Decmgtie30OP

MRP:  369
IC: 1 Pc

MC: 36 Pcs

CELESTIAL - DECOR

Large (34cl) Code:

Samsara Black

Decmgcel34SABL
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Mirage  Pink

COMGEST25MP

Tropical  Blue

COMGEST25TB

Royal  Purple

COMGEST25RP

Sunrise  Orange

COMGEST25SO

Silver  Mist

Comgest25SM

Majestic  Blue

COMGEST25MB

Big (25cl) Code:

Big (25cl) Code:

Big (25cl) Code:

MRP:  1,499/

IC: 6 / 

MC: 8 /  

ESTELLA  - COLOR 



Elemental Fusion celebrates the rich textures and intricate designs of porcelain through our dynamic 

reactive collections like Sea Spray, Boho Burst, Rustic Roots, and many more. Each piece captures the 

essence of natural elements, offering a unique and captivating aesthetic. This category epitomizes the 

beauty of nature and craftsmanship, bringing a touch of the outdoors into your space. Experience the 

harmony of rich textures and colours in every Elemental Fusion collection, where reactive glazes create 

stunning, one-of-a-kind patterns and textures through natural chemical reactions during firing.

ELEMENTAL FUSION



BOHO BURST
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BOHO BURST

Platter

SEA SPRAY

Platter

RUSTIC ROOTS

Platter

FOREST FUSION

Platter

MOONLIGHT MYSTIQUE

Platter



ELEMENTAL FUSION

SEA SPRAY



BOHO BURST
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ALPHA TRIANGULAR  PLATTER

ALPHA TRIANGULAR  PLATTER

APOLLO PLATTER

ZIVA TRIANGULAR PLATTER

LUMINARA ELEVATED OVAL PLATTER 

LUMINARA ELEVATED OVAL PLATTER 

LUMINARA ELEVATED OVAL PLATTER 

VERA STACKABLE SIDE DISH

TITAN TRIANGULAR BOWL

TITAN TRIANGULAR BOWL

GALAXY MINI BOWL

PLUTO BOWL

AUSTIN FLOWER PAN

NEBULA STRAIGHT  SPOON

POLARIS DEEP CUP

HYDRA
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ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION

ELEMENTAL FUSION
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1,599

999

1,349

1,249

1,599

1,499

899

1,199

4,548

3,588

3,588

3,588

2,748

2,388

2,388

1,899

1 PC

2 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

2 PCS

2 PCS

2 PCS

12 SETS

12 SETS

12 SETS

12 SETS

12 SETS

12 SETS

6 SETS

4 PCS

8 PCS

8 SETS

8 SETS

8 PCS

8 PCS

12 SETS

16 SETS

12 SETS

6 SETS

6 SETS

6 SETS

6 SETS

6 SETS

6 SETS

6 SETS

12 SETS

32 c m

21 cm

27 cm

31 cm

25 cm

19 cm

13.5 cm

18 cm

11 cm

9 cm

11 cm

9 cm

10 cm

6 cm

5 cl

22 cl/15 cm

PLATTER

PLATTER

PLATTER

PLATTER

PLATTER

PLATTER

PLATTER

PLATTER

BOWL

BOWL

BOWL

BOWL

MINIATURE

MINIATURE

MINIATURE

CUP & SAUCER

LARGE

MEDIUM

LARGE

LARGE

LARGE

MEDIUM

SMALL

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

SMALL

SMALL

SMALL

SMALL

SMALL

SMALL

LARGE

Note: Elemental Fusion combines the Boho Burst, Sea Spray, Rustic Roots, Forest Fusion, and Moonlight Mystique collections, each o�ering the same products under one series.
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HOT POT

HYDRATION WATER CAMPER

THERMOWARE



TH
ER

M
O

W
A

R
E

HYDRATION - ICE BASKET

THERMOWARE



HYDRATION FLASK
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THERMOWARE



HYDRATION - JUG

STORAGE - CONTAINER
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DOMESTOWARE

MARINA JUG



BATHROOM  SET - PETAL
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DOMESTOWARE




